
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of Intraosseous Needles to 
the Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/166) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F166 
 

07 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F166
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F166
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F166


2  

Provision of Services on the 
Generation of CityGML Models of 
Kowloon East for the Lands 
Department 
(Tender reference: 
LDSMO/3DM3/28/11 ) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LD
%20SMO%2FHQ%2F2021%2F34 

07 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and installation of town gas 
water heaters with flue pipes to the 
Government Property Agency on a 
36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A0100092021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
100092021 
 

10 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of network infrastructure 
systems for the Office of the 
Government Chief Information 
Officer, the system to be ready for 
use within 9 months from the date 
of contract award 
(Tender reference: A7000192021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7
000192021 

10 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LD%20SMO%2FHQ%2F2021%2F34
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LD%20SMO%2FHQ%2F2021%2F34
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LD%20SMO%2FHQ%2F2021%2F34
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0100092021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0100092021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0100092021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7000192021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7000192021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7000192021


3  

Supply of refuse collection 
vehicles to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Trading 
Fund, the vehicles to be ready for 
use in 2 consignments within 14 
months and 17 months from the 
contract date 
(Tender reference: AD200162021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
D200162021 

10 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of satellite broadcast 
monitoring system to the Office of 
the Communications Authority, the 
system to be ready for use within 
13 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: MA100012021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=M
A100012021 
 

13 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Real-Time Traffic 
Information to the Fire Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/165) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F165 

13 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200162021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200162021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200162021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=MA100012021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=MA100012021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=MA100012021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F165
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F165
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F165


4  

Provision of Services on the 
Generation of 3D Indoor Map of 
Kowloon for the Lands 
Department 
(Tender reference: LD 
SMO/HQ/2021/23) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LD
%20SMO%2FHQ%2F2021%2F23 

14 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Newly Designed Litter 
Containers and Mega Event Bins 
for Field Trial to the 
Environmental Protection 
Department 
(Tender reference: WMSD21001) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
MSD21001 

14 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Smart 
Balance to Implement Pilot 
Programme on  
Smart Recycling System (2nd 
Phase) in Hong Kong 
(Tender reference: WR21455) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
R21455 

16 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LD%20SMO%2FHQ%2F2021%2F23
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LD%20SMO%2FHQ%2F2021%2F23
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LD%20SMO%2FHQ%2F2021%2F23
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LD%20SMO%2FHQ%2F2021%2F23
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WMSD21001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WMSD21001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WMSD21001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WR21455
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WR21455
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WR21455


5  

Supply of desktop workstation 
computers and provision of related 
services to the Civil Engineering 
and Development Department, the 
goods to be ready for use within 7 
weeks from the date of order 
(Tender reference: AF300492021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF
300492021 

20 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of electrical compact 
shelving systems to the Hong 
Kong Central Library Reserve 
Stack of the Leisure and Cultural 
Services Department, the systems 
to be ready for use in 2 phases 
within 8 months and 14 months 
from the contract date 
(Tender reference: AE400522021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE
400522021 

24 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 240-litre and 660-litre 
mobile plastic waste containers to 
the Food and Environmental 
Hygiene Department on a 24-
month contract 
(Tender reference: AE300122021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE
300122021 

24 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF300492021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF300492021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF300492021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400522021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400522021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400522021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE300122021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE300122021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE300122021


6  

Supply of disposable powder-free 
latex examination gloves to the 
Department of Health on a 24-
month contract 
(Tender reference: A4100172021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4
100172021 
 

24 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Tender for the Supply and 
Installation of Wheels with Run-
flat Systems for Large Vans to the 
Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0721) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD0721 
 

30 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Roller Shutter Type 
Office Cabinets to the Correctional 
Services Department on a 36-
month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00821) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSQ00821 

30 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100172021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100172021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100172021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0721
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0721
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0721
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00821
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00821
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00821


7  

Supply of calcium nitrate solution 
to the Drainage Services 
Department on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A8700072021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8
700072021 

31 Dec 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Automated External 
Defibrillators and Accessories to 
the Leisure and Cultural Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: LCT 
8006/21(G)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LC
T%208006%2F21%28G%29 
 

3 Jan 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Gift 
Redemption Unit to Support 
GREEN$ Electronic Participation 
Incentive Scheme 
(Tender reference: WR21475) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
R21475 

3 Jan 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700072021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700072021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700072021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%208006%2F21%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%208006%2F21%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%208006%2F21%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%208006%2F21%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WR21475
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WR21475
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WR21475


8  

Supply of carton boxes (recycled 
paper) to the Hongkong Post on a 
24-month contract 
(Tender reference: A3800412021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3
800412021 

6 Jan 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of services for 
transportation of Government 
stores to the Government Logistics 
Department on a 36-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A0600372021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600372021 

7 Jan 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Mail-Inserting Systems 
to the Inland Revenue Department 
(IRD) 
(Tender reference: IRD/T20211001) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IR
D%2FT20211001 

11 Jan 2022 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3800412021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3800412021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3800412021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600372021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600372021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600372021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IRD%2FT20211001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IRD%2FT20211001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IRD%2FT20211001


9  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

